1.888.406.8906
The facts and figures herein are carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge and are intended for general informational purposes only. Responsibility
for the use and application of AccelTex Solutions materials rests with the end user. All AccelTex Solutions products are sold pursuant to the AccelTex
Solutions Terms and Conditions of Sale. © 2018 AccelTex Solutions. All Rights Reserved. AccelTex, AccelTex Solutions, the AccelTex Solutions Logo and
other marks are trademarks or registered trademarks of AccelTex Solutions. Other products or service names may be the property of third parties.
The AccelTex Solutions AP Cover provides an opaque wall or ceiling mount
option to protect and conceal enterprise-class APs from environmental
threats and tampering. Purpose built for enterprise applications, this
aesthetically pleasing enclosure is inconspicuous in an indoor application.
Part Number: ATS-COV-117511754 –BLK-PE
11.75" X 11.75" X 4" BLACK AP COVER
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Size: 12” H x 12” W x 4” D (304.8 mm H x 304.8 mm W x 101.6 mm D)
Weight: 0.70 lbs (0.318 kg)
Color: Black
Material: Polyethylene  (PE)
Enclosure Installation: Flange Through Holes
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Installation Environment: Indoor